
 2024 Grand Saline XC 
 Date  Meet  Site  Teams 

 Thursday Aug. 22  Kaufman 
 Kaufman Sports 

 Complex 
 HS- Boys/ 

 Girls 

 Friday Aug. 30  Mineola Invita�onal  Mineola 
 HS-Boys/ 

 Girls 

 Thursday Sep. 5 
 Running Eagles HS XC 

 Invita�onal 
 Canton 1st Monday 

 Grounds 
 HS/ Boys/ 

 Girls 

 Saturday Sep. 7 
 Sulphur Springs 

 Wildcat JH Invita�onal 
 Sulphur Springs High 

 School Sports Complex 
 MS- Boys/ 

 Girls 

 Saturday Sep. 14 
 Quitman Bulldog 

 Invita�onal  Quitman High School 
 HS/MS- 

 Boys/ Girls 

 Saturday Sep. 21 
 Bradon Lynch 

 Memorial  Lone Oak 
 HS/MS- 

 Boys/ Girls 

 Wednesday Sep. 28 
 Running Eagles JH 

 Invita�onal 
 First Monday Trade 

 Days 
 MS- Boys/ 

 Girls 

 Wednesday Oct. 2 
 Cross Roads 
 Invita�onal 

 Cross Roads High 
 School 

 HS/ Boys/ 
 Girls 

 Saturday Oct. 5  Middle School District  Eustace 
 MS- Boys/ 

 Girls 

 Wednesday Oct. 9  High School District  Quitman 
 HS- 

 Boys/Girls 

 Monday Oct. 23  Regional Meet 
 Lynn Creek Park, Grand 

 Prairie 
 HS- Boys/ 

 Girls 

 Friday Nov. 1  State Meet 
 Old Se�ler’s Park, 

 Round Rock 
 HS- Boys/ 

 Girls 

 Superintendent: Micah Lewis                   Athle�c Director: Joe Drennon 

 Head Coach: Jeremie Castleberry  High School Principal: Alex Paredes 
 Middle School Principal: Michael Mize 


